81
Cable Ties - Special Function
Wire Clamping Cable Ties secure easily to wire frames for a tight fit
and are available in four different wire frame sizes and two separate
orientations to provide both perpendicular and parallel routing. The wire
clamp design is ideally suited for easing the application process on the
production floor by allowing for an easy snap fit of the harness assembly
to the wire frame.
Features and Benefits
•	 Clamp provides low insertion and high extraction force.
•	 Various sizes available to accommodate all different bundle
diameters.
•	 Clamp can be installed both before and after installation of bundles.
Bundling and Securing
Cable Ties
PART
NO. TYPE
Min.
Tensile
Strength
lbs. (N)
Length
(L)
in. (mm)
Max.
Bundle
Diameter
in. (mm)
Attaches to
Diameter
in. (mm) Material Color
Pkg.
Qty. Drawing
148-00089 T50SOSWA1.8E 50.0 (225.0) 6.0 (150.0) 1.4 (35.0) 0.1 (1.8) PA66HS Black 500
148-00090 T50SOSWB1.8E 50.0 (225.0) 6.0 (150.0) 1.4 (35.0) 0.1 (1.8) PA66HS Black 500
148-00088 T50SOSWA2.0E 50.0 (225.0) 6.0 (150.0) 1.4 (35.0) 0.1 (2.2) PA66HS Black 500
148-00093 T50SOSWB2.0E 50.0 (225.0) 6.0 (150.0) 1.4 (35.0) 0.1 (2.2) PA66HS Black 500
148-00095 T50SOSWA3.4E 50.0 (225.0) 6.0 (150.0) 1.4 (35.0) 0.1 (3.4) PA66HS Black 500
148-00096 T50SOSWB3.4E 50.0 (225.0) 6.0 (150.0) 1.4 (35.0) 0.1 (3.4) PA66HS Black 500
148-00092 T50SOSWA4.3E 50.0 (225.0) 6.0 (150.0) 1.4 (35.0) 0.2 (4.3) PA66HS Black 500
148-00091 T50SOSWB4.3E 50.0 (225.0) 6.0 (150.0) 1.4 (35.0) 0.2 (4.3) PA66HS Black 500
Dimensions are approximate and subject to technical changes. Use Part No. for ordering and Type for specification purposes.
 Installation tools: EVO7, EVO7SP, EVO9, EVO9HT, MK7P, MK7HT, MK9P.
Wire Clamping Ties